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CROWN HOTEL

SYDNEY

$15 COCKTAILS $15 WEEKDAY LUNCHES

Available Mon-Fri 11:30am - 3:00pm
NEGRONI SBAGLIATO Excludes Public Holidays

Sweet Vermouth, Campari & Prosecco

RUMP STEAK
w/- chips & gravy
FRENCH MARTINI CHICKEN SCHNITZEL
Vodka, Chambord, & Pineapple Juice w/- chips & gravy
BBQ CHICKEN WRAP
ESPRESSO MARTINI BBQ chicken, cheese, lettuce, tomato & BBQ sauce
Vodka, Kahlua, & Coffee BEEF BURGER
w/- onions, cheese, lettuce, tomato, beetroot & chips
RASPBERRY SOUR SPICY CHICKEN & CASHEW NUT
Gordon Pink Gin, Raspberry Syrup, Lime Juice, W/- jasmine rice
Raspberry & Egg White TAK’S RED BEEF CURRY(GF) MAIN BAR - DINING ROOM -ROOFTOP

W/- jasmine rice

WHISKEY SOUR
, MONDAY - SATURDAY
Makers Mark, Sugar Syrup, Lime F U N C T I 0 N S & E V E N T S LUNCH 11:30AM - 3PM

Juice & Egg White
MONDAY - SUNDAY
MOJITO The Crown Hotel offers multiple areas suitable for all DINNER 5PM - 9:30PM
Bacardi, Lime, Sugar & Mint types of functions & events. The first floor offers a private
& intimate environment suitable for corporate & private 160-162 ELIZABETH ST, SYDNEY NSW 2000
MARGARITA events large or small with dedicated bar.
Tequila, Cointreau & Lime Juice 0 (02') 9267 6793
The rooftop terrace provides both indoor & outdoor areas, @ info@crownhotelsydney.com.au
APEROL SPRITZ and can be fully open or enclosed and air conditioned CrownHot elSy dn ey
A 1& P upon request.
Perof & Frosece @CrownHotelSydney
fferi ide selection of draught b ktails, wi ¥l crownhotelsydney.com.au
PINA COLADA Offering a wide selection of draught beer, cocktails, wines

Malibu, Bacardi, Pineapple Juice &
SCAN QR CODE BELOW TO VIEW CROWN FUNCTION PACKAGES. % Surcharge on Weekends & Public Holidays

Excluding ANZAC Day
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SNACKS & SHARE

HOT CHIPS (V)

w/- tomato sauce

WEDGES
w/- sour cream & sweet chilli sauce

GARLIC BREAD (4PCS)

SPRING ROLLS (4PCS) (V)
vegetable spring rolls served w/ sweet chilli sauce

CURRY PUFF (6PCS)
homemade puff pastry filled w/ curried potato & vegetables

DIM SIM (4PCS)

your choice of steamed or fried

FISH CAKES (4PCS)
thai fish cake served w/ sweet chilli sauce

ROAST DUCK PANCAKES
2pcs w/ hoisin sauce

TAK'S CHICKEN SATAY (GF)

3 skewers served w/ peanut sauce

TAK'S CHICKEN WINGS (5PCS)
CALAMARI

w/- tartare sauce

VEGETABLE NACHOS (V+GF)
BEEF NACHOS

minced beef & salsa on corn chips topped w/ melted cheese, sour
cream & avocado

TAK'S FINGER FOOD
assorted finger food combo of vegetable spring rolls, vegetable curry

puffs, dim sims, fish cakes & chicken satay skewers
SMALL 15PCS
LARGE 25PCS

$8
$10

$8
$10

$10
$10
$10
$10
$10

$10
$15

$13
$15

$30
$50

VEGETARIAN & SALADS

GARDEN SALAD (V+GF)
GREEK SALAD (V+GF)

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD(GF)
chicken, baby cos, bacon crisps, crouton, egg & shaved parmesan

TAK'S GADO GADO (GF)

indonesian salad w/ peanut sauce

THAI BEEF SALAD (GF)
grilled beef steak cooked w/ chilli & lemon sauce

ROAST DUCK SALAD (GF)
roast duck fillet cooked w/ chilli & lemon juice

GREEN VEGETABLE CURRY (V+GF)
w/- jasmine rice

RED VEGETABLE CURRY (V+GF)
w/- jasmine rice

VEGETABLE LAKSA (V+GF)

MIXED VEGETABLE (V+GF)
stir fried mixed vegetable w/ jasmine rice

$15
$17
$18

$18

$25

$28

$16

$16

$16
$16

MAINS

250G RUMP STEAK
grilled to your liking w/- gravy & chips & salad or mash & vegetables

300G T-BONE STEAK
grilled to your liking w/- gravy & chips & salad or mash & vegetables

300G SCOTCH FILLET
grilled to your liking w/- gravy & chips & salad or mash & vegetables

MAKE IT SURF AND TUREF $8

grilled prawns in creamy sauce

LAMB CUTLETS

three grilled lamb cutlets w/- mash, steamed vegetable & gravy

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL
w/- gravy & chips & salad or mash & vegetables

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA
tak's style w/- gravy & chips & salad or mash & vegetables

FISH & CHIPS
add salad +$4

CALAMARI

homemade salt & pepper calamari w/- chips & salad

ATLANTIC SALMON (GF)

grilled salmon w/- mash & steamed vegetables

BARRAMUNDI (GF)
steamed barramundi fillet w/- seasonal vegetables & lemon sauce

ADDITIONAL SAUCE

mushroom sauce, pepper sauce, diane or gravy

SIDE SALAD

BURGERS & WRAPS

BEEF BURGER
beef patty, cheese, lettuce, tomato & beetroot served w/ chips

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL BURGER
homemade schnitzel, cheese, lettuce & tomato served w/ chips

STEAK SANDWICH

grass fed beef, caramelise onion, lettuce, tomato & served w/ chips

BBQ CHICKEN WRAP

BBQ chicken, cheese, lettuce, tomato, BBQ sauce & served w/ chips

MEXICAN BEEF WRAP
cheesy ground beef, lettuce, tomato & served w/ chips

PASTAS

PASTA CARBONARA

fettuccine, bacon & mushroom

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE
beef mince served on a bed of pasta

CREAMY MARINARA
fettuccine & mixed seafood

SALSA MARINARA
spaghetti w/ salsa & mixed seafood

TAK'S PRAWN LINGUINI
fresh tomato, garlic & chilli

$20
$25

$35

$29
$20
$25
$18
$25
$35
$30
$3

$6

$18

$18

$18

$18

$18

$18
$18
$25
$25

$29

TAK’S THAI CORNER

GLUTEN FREE ON REQUEST

GREEN CHICKEN CURRY

w/- jasmine rice

RED BEEF CURRY

w/- jasmine rice

ROAST DUCK RED CURRY

Ww/- jasmine rice

MUSSAMUN BEEF CURRY

w/- roti or jasmine rice

SPICY CHICKEN

stir fried chicken w/- chilli & cashew nut served w/- jasmine rice
BEEF STIRFRY

stir fried beef, oyster sauce, garlic & pepper w/- jasmine rice
PAD THAI NOODLE

w/- chicken

w/- prawn

TAK’S LAKSA
w/- chicken

W/- prawn

w/- mixed seafood

KIDS MEALS

INCLUDES COMPLIMENTARY SOFT DRINK
FISH & CHIPS
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNAISE
CHICKEN NUGGETS & CHIPS
CHEESE BURGER & CHIPS
BEEF NACHOS

SOMETHING SWEET

ASK OUR FRIENDLY STAFF FOR AVAILABLE OPTIONS

$18
$18
$25
$25
$18

$18

$18
$25

$18
$25
$25

$10
$10
$10
$10
$10



